
The Shakesperience, LLC is a

Personal Chef & Event

Coordinating company based in

Palm Coast, Florida. We are a

husband and wife team that

share a passion for creating

memories that last a lifetime.

We pride ourselves on our highly

customized and unique events.

Whether planning your next

Birthday Party, Baby or Bridal

Shower, Graduation Celebration,

or Corporate Event, we're here

to make sure that each and every

event we're involved with is an

unforgettable dining experience.
@TheShakesperienceFL

specializing in Caribbean-American cuisine.

The Shakesperience
Personal Chef Services & Event Coordinating

About 
The Shakesperience

Brenda & Patrick Shakes

CONTACT

3 8 6 - 2 2 5 - 9 4 4 6

P a l m  C o a s t ,  F L

shakesperience98@gmail.com

theshakesperience.com



APPETIZER TRAYS
Assorted Cheese Platter
Assorted Fruit Platter
Assorted Vegetable Platter
Assorted Puff Pastry Platter
Chicken Wings (Fried, Jerk, Teriyaki,
Sweet & Spicy, or BBQ)
Chicken Tenders
Whole Peppered Shrimp 
Salmon Cakes
Codfish Cakes
Meatballs
Deviled Eggs
Charcuterie Board

SMALL
60
60
60
75
75

 
65

Market
75
75
75
60
75

LARGE
110
110
110
125
140

 
120
Price
145
145
135
95

135

SEAFOOD
Curried Shrimp
Garlic Butter Shrimp
Fried Shrimp
Brown Stewed Snapper
King Fish
Escovitch Snapper
Salmon (Garlic & Herb or Teriyaki)
Fried Whiting

SMALL
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market

LARGE
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price

GOAT
Curried Goat

SMALL
125

LARGE
200

SALADS
Green Salad
Caesar Salad
Macaroni Salad
Potato Salad
Cole Slaw
Kale Salad

SMALL
55
55
55
65
65
70

LARGE
95
95
95

100
95

100

BEEF
Brown Stewed Beef
Short Ribs
Oxtails
BBQ Beef Ribs

SMALL
95

125
125
125

LARGE
175
225
225
225

POULTRY
Curried Chicken
Brown Stewed Chicken
Jerk Chicken 
Grilled Chicken (Mixed Parts)
BBQ Chicken 
BBQ Pulled Chicken
Stuffed Chicken Breast
Fried Chicken (Mixed Parts)
Turkey Wings (Baked or BBQ)

SMALL
65
65
65
65
65
65
90
85
75

LARGE
110
110
110
110
110
110
150
140
125

PORK
Brown Stewed Pork
Jerk Pork
Baked Spiral Ham
Maple Honey Mustard
Pork Chops
BBQ Pulled Pork
BBQ Pork Ribs

SMALL
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

LARGE
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

PASTA
Macaroni and Cheese
Baked Ziti (beef or turkey)
Lasagna (beef or turkey)
Chicken Alfredo
Shrimp Alfredo
Rasta Pasta (Chicken)
Rasta Pasta (Shrimp)
Rasta Pasta (Chicken & Shrimp)
Rasta Pasta (Vegtable)

SMALL
65
75
75
75
80
80
85
95
70

LARGE
95

135
135
135
150
145
155
180
125

SIDES
White Rice
Brown Rice
Seafood Rice (w/ Shrimp & Krab)
Rice and Peas
Sweet Potato Casserole
Steamed Cabbage
Green Beans
Broccoli (Steamed or Roasted)
Candied Yams
Sweet Plantains
Collard Greens (w/ Smoked Turkey or
Ham)
Stuffing
Roasted Potatoes

SMALL
40
40
95
50
65
50
55
55
55
55
65

 
65
65

LARGE
75
75

155
85
95
90
95
95
95
95

110
 

120
110

Small pans serve 10 people; Large pans serve 20 people
*All prices are subject to change based on market prices*


