About The Shakesperience

The Shakesperience, LLC is a Personal Chef & Event Coordinating company based in Palm Coast, Florida. We are a husband and wife team that share a passion for creating memories that last a lifetime. We pride ourselves on our highly customized and unique events.

Whether planning your next Birthday Party, Baby or Bridal Shower, Graduation Celebration, or Corporate Event, we're here to make sure that each and every event we're involved with is an unforgettable dining experience.

CONTACT

Brenda & Patrick Shakes







shakesperience98@gmail.com



@TheShakesperienceFL

The Shakesperience

Personal Chef Services & Event Coordinating specializing in Caribbean-American cuisine.



APPETIZER TRAYS	SMALL	LARGE	POULTRY	SMALL	LARGE
Assorted Cheese Platter	60	110	Curried Chicken	65	110
Assorted Fruit Platter	60	110	Brown Stewed Chicken	65	110
Assorted Vegetable Platter	60	110	Jerk Chicken	65	110
Assorted Puff Pastry Platter	75	125	Grilled Chicken (Mixed Parts)	65	110
Chicken Wings (Fried, Jerk, Teriyaki,	75	140	BBQ Chicken	65	110
Sweet & Spicy, or BBQ)			BBQ Pulled Chicken	65	110
Chicken Tenders	65	120	Stuffed Chicken Breast	90	150
Whole Peppered Shrimp	Market	Price	Fried Chicken (Mixed Parts)	85	140
Salmon Cakes	75	145	Turkey Wings (Baked or BBQ)	75	125
Codfish Cakes	75	145	DODV	OMATT	LADOR
Meatballs	75	135	PORK	SMALL	LARGE
Deviled Eggs	60	95	Brown Stewed Pork	85	150
Charcuterie Board	75	135	Jerk Pork	85	150
			Baked Spiral Ham	85	150
SALADS	SMALL	LARGE	Maple Honey Mustard	85	150
Green Salad	55	95	Pork Chops	85	150
Caesar Salad	55	95	BBQ Pulled Pork	85	150
Macaroni Salad	55	95	BBQ Pork Ribs	85	150
Potato Salad	65	100	PASTA	SMALL	LARGE
Cole Slaw	65	95	Macaroni and Cheese	65	95
Kale Salad	70	100	Baked Ziti (beef or turkey)	$\frac{05}{75}$	135
	• •		Lasagna (beef or turkey)	75	$135 \\ 135$
SELECOD	OMATT	LADCE	Chicken Alfredo	75	$135 \\ 135$
SEAFOOD	SMALL	LARGE	Shrimp Alfredo	80	150
Curried Shrimp	Market	Price	Rasta Pasta (Chicken)	80 80	$130 \\ 145$
Garlic Butter Shrimp	Market	Price	Rasta Pasta (Shrimp)	85	$145 \\ 155$
Fried Shrimp	Market Market	Price Duice	Rasta Pasta (Chicken & Shrimp)	95	135
Brown Stewed Snapper	Market Market	Price Price	Rasta Pasta (Vegtable)	33 70	125
King Fish	Market Market	Price	itasta i asta (vegtable)	10	120
Escovitch Snapper Salmon (Garlic & Herb or Teriyaki)	Market Market	Price	aid to a	SMALL	LARGE
	Market Market	Price	SIDES	40	75
Fried Whiting	market	r rice	White Rice	40	75
CO M	OMATT	LADCE	Brown Rice	95	155
GOAT		LARGE 200	Seafood Rice (w/ Shrimp & Krab)	50	85
Curried Goat	125	200	Rice and Peas	65	95
			Sweet Potato Casserole	50	90 90
BEEF	SMALL	LARGE	Steamed Cabbage	$55 \\ 55$	95
Brown Stewed Beef	95	175	Green Beans	$55 \\ 55$	$95 \\ 95$
Short Ribs	125	225	Broccoli (Steamed or Roasted)	55	95
Oxtails	$\frac{125}{125}$	225	Candied Yams	55	95
BBQ Beef Ribs	$\frac{125}{125}$	$\frac{225}{225}$	Sweet Plantains	65	110
DDA DEEL 1102	140	220	Collard Greens (w/ Smoked Turkey or Ham)	00	110
				65	120
Small pans serve 10 people; Large pans serve 20 people Stuffing *All prices are subject to change based on market prices* Roasted Potatoes				65	110

